                               Coaxial Fixed Attenuators
-1-
No. 981, Baozhou Road, Quanzhou, Fujian, China  (PC: 362000)   ◇Web: www.ketemicro.com
Tel: 86-595-22597735    ◇Fax: 86-595-22557059    ◇E-mail: sales@ketemicro.com
                                                                                      Revision 05-2020
N, 7/16 Coaxial Fixed Attenuators
Electrical Features
 Nominal Impedance: 50 Ω

 Packaging: Box
 RoHS Compliant
HOW TO ORDER
CA      2   －  XX   －   N   －   3  -   X
                                                                  Outline Type A/B/C
Coaxial Attenuator                                     Frequency   3=DC-3GHz
                 Power Rating                                           6=DC-6GHz
                    Attenuation Value                           Connector Type   N= N
                   SMA=S
                                                                                                     BNC=B
                               Coaxial Fixed Attenuators
-2-
No. 981, Baozhou Road, Quanzhou, Fujian, China  (PC: 362000)   ◇Web: www.ketemicro.com
Tel: 86-595-22597735    ◇Fax: 86-595-22557059    ◇E-mail: sales@ketemicro.com
                                                                                      Revision 05-2020
General Specifications for N Connector 2W-1000W DC-18GHz
Part Number
Rated
Power(W)
Frequency
Rang (GHz)
Attenuation Value
(dB)
VSWR
(Max.)
Dimensions
(mm)
CA2-XX-N-3
2
DC-3 1-9,10, 20, 30 1.20
Φ20x58
CA2-XX-N-6 DC-6 1-9,10, 20, 30 1.25
CA5-XX-N-3-A
5
DC-3 1-9,10, 20, 30 1.20
Φ30x58
CA5-XX-N-6-A DC-6 1-9,10, 20, 30 1.25
CA5-XX-N-6-B
5
DC-6 1-9,10, 20, 30 1.15
Φ21x52 CA5-XX-N-12.4-B DC-12.4 1-9,10, 20, 30 1.25
CA5-XX-N-18-B DC-18 1-9,10, 20, 30 1.30
CA10-XX-N-3-A
10
DC-3 1-9,10, 20, 30 1.20
Φ30x58
CA10-XX-N-6-A DC-6 1-9,10, 20, 30 1.25
CA10-XX-N-6-B
10
DC-6 1-9,10, 20, 30 1.20
Φ21x71 CA10-XX-N-12.4-B DC-12.4 1-9,10, 20, 30 1.25
CA10-XX-N-18-B DC-18 1-9,10, 20, 30 1.30
CA20-XX-N-3
20
DC-3 1-9,10, 20, 30 1.20
Φ35x72
CA20-XX-N-6 DC-6 1-9,10, 20, 30 1.25
CA30-XX-N-3
30
DC-3 1-9,10, 20, 30 1.20
Φ38x109
CA30-XX-N-6 DC-6 1-9,10, 20, 30 1.25
CA50-XX-N-3-A
50
DC-3 1-9,10, 20, 30 1.20
Φ45x109
CA50-XX-N-6-A DC-6 1-9,10, 20, 30 1.25
CA50-XX-N-3-B DC-3 1-9,10, 20, 30 1.20
Φ45x143
CA50-XX-N-8-B
50
DC-8 1-9,10, 20, 30 1.25
CA50-XX-N-12.4-B DC-12.4 1-9,10, 20, 30 1.30